Adelaide High School
Reynella East College

Henley High School

Parafield Gardens High School
Brighton Secondary School
Golden Grove High School
Roma Mitchell Secondary College
Wirreanda Secondary School
Tenison Woods College
Trinity College

St John's Grammar School
Woodcroft College

Unley High School

Adelaide Botanic High School

Glenunga International High School

St Martins Lutheran College
Playford International College
Investigator College
Seaview High School
Woodville High School
Tatachilla Lutheran College
Salisbury East High School
Loxton High School
Marryatville High School
Modbury High School
Encounter Lutheran College

520
496
487
404
376
370
361
360
352
340
338
331
329
328
319
309
308
294
286
285
284
282
273
270
265
260



Howard Mutton State Results 2023

ALL SCHOOLS by POINTS TOTALS

8 Total
ks School Name Points
54 Willunga High School 196
55 Millicent High School 194
56 Nuriootpa High School 194
57 Heathfield High School 193
58 Naracoorte High School 193
59 Concordia College 192
60 Sacred Heart College - Champagnat 190
61 Bordertown High School 183
62 St Michael's College 183
63 Unity College 182
64 Riverbanks College B-12 180
65 Hallett Cove School 177
66 Mount Carmel College 174
67 Mount Barker High School 172
68 Craigmore High School 171
69 Booleroo Centre District School 168
70 SEDA College 168
71 Urrbrae Agricultural High School 168
72 St Mary's College 165
73 St Peter's Collegiate Girls' School 163
74 Nazareth Catholic College - Flinders Park 162
75 Banksia Park International High School 161
76 Cleve Area School 161
77 Kapunda High School 161
78 Aberfoyle Park High School 158
79 Kildare College 158
80 Gladstone High School 157
81 Cedar College 155
82 Pulteney Grammar School 155
83 Cabra Dominican College 147
84 Plympton International College 144
85 Rostrevor College 143
86 Pedare Christian College 140
87 Sacred Heart College - Marcellin 140
88 Kadina Memorial School 139
89 Pembroke School 134
90 Birdwood High School 133
91 Keith Area School 132
92 Mitcham Girls High School 132
93 Le Fevre High School 129
94 Balaklava High School 128
95 Morialta Secondary College 128
96 St George College 128
97 Underdale High School 126
98 Westminster School 123
99 Australian Science and Maths School 119
100 | Eudunda Area School 119
101 | Temple Christian College - Mile End Campus 116
102 | The Heights School 116
103 | Gleeson College 113
104 | Murray Bridge High School 113
105 | Norwood International High School 112
106 | St Joseph's School - Clare 112
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