1	Adelaide High School	520
2	Reynella East College	496
3	Henley High School	487
4	Parafield Gardens High School	404
5	Brighton Secondary School	376
6	Golden Grove High School	370
7	Roma Mitchell Secondary College	361
8	Wirreanda Secondary School	360
9	Tenison Woods College	352
10	Trinity College	340
11	St John's Grammar School	338
12	Woodcroft College	331
13	Unley High School	329
14	Adelaide Botanic High School	328
15	Glenunga International High School	319
16	St Martins Lutheran College	309
17	Playford International College	308
18	Investigator College	294
19	Seaview High School	286
20	Woodville High School	285
21	Tatachilla Lutheran College	284
22	Salisbury East High School	282
23	Loxton High School	273
24	Marryatville High School	270
25	Modbury High School	265
26	Encounter Lutheran College	260
27		

Howard Mutton State Results 2023



Place	School Name	Total Points
54	Willunga High School	196
55	Millicent High School	194
56	Nuriootpa High School	194
57	Heathfield High School	193
58	Naracoorte High School	193
59	Concordia College	192
60	Sacred Heart College - Champagnat	190
61	Bordertown High School	183
62	St Michael's College	183
63	Unity College	182
64	Riverbanks College B-12	180
65	Hallett Cove School	177
66	Mount Carmel College	174
67	Mount Barker High School	172
68	Craigmore High School	171
69	Booleroo Centre District School	168
70	SEDA College	168
71	Urrbrae Agricultural High School	168
72	St Mary's College	165
73	St Peter's Collegiate Girls' School	163
74	Nazareth Catholic College - Flinders Park	162
75	Banksia Park International High School	161
76	Cleve Area School	161
77	Kapunda High School	161
78	Aberfoyle Park High School	158
79 80	Kildare College Gladstone High School	158 157
81	Cedar College	155
82	Pulteney Grammar School	155
83	Cabra Dominican College	147
84	Plympton International College	144
85	Rostrevor College	143
86	Pedare Christian College	140
87	Sacred Heart College - Marcellin	140
88	Kadina Memorial School	139
89	Pembroke School	134
90	Birdwood High School	133
91	Keith Area School	132
92	Mitcham Girls High School	132
93	Le Fevre High School	129
94	Balaklava High School	128
95	Morialta Secondary College	128
96	St George College	128
97	Underdale High School	126
98	Westminster School	123
99	Australian Science and Maths School	119
100	Eudunda Area School	119
101	Temple Christian College - Mile End Campus	116
102	The Heights School	116
103	Gleeson College	113
104	Murray Bridge High School	113
105	Norwood International High School	112
106	St Joseph's School - Clare	112



Total Points